
Bane Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 1 Mette Xenia Madsen 121077-MEMA RBK 90 152 50

1 1 Bjarne D Nielsen 041259-BJNI RBK 90 169 40

2 2 Lykke Bech Hjortshøj 161090-LYHJ Amici 191 15

2 2 Kasper Arne Nielsen 110992-KANI Amici 200 0

3 3 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 182 25

3 3 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 177 25

4 4 Bjarne Sørensen 270162-BJSØ BK Outsiders 191 15

4 4 Wilma Bystrøm Pehrsson U-Licens 40

5 5 Peter Thomassen 170177-PETH RBK 90 187 15

5 5 Søren Peter Ottosen 230772-SØOT RBK 90 146 50

6 6 Allan Kehlet 261157-ALKE Sydjysk Bowlingteam 187 15

6 6 Kurt Kikkenborg Gaundorf 080456-KUGA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 170 25

7 7 Daniela Schulz 290373-DASH Sydjysk Bowlingteam 146 50

7 7 Jens H Lund 110853-JELU Pletskud 148 50

8 8 Hanne Pedersen 101258-HAPE Pletskud 154 50

8 8 Finn Pedersen 080659-FIPE Pletskud 150 50

9 9 Kaj Jensen 180653-KAJE Pletskud 151 50

9 9 Bjarne Hansen 230965-BJHA Pletskud 164 40

10 10 Kent Ottosen 300175-KEOT RBK 90 150 50

10 10 Kenneth Sørensen 031071-KESØ RBK 90 147 50

11 11 Margit Philippon 051258-MAPH RBK 90 112 50

11 11 Francois Philippon 170260-FRPH RBK 90 147 50

12 12 Jan G Ravn 100467-JARA RBK 90 172 25

12 12 Irene Dupont 040164-IRDU RBK 90 166 40

Bane Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 1 Kaj Jensen 180653-KAJE Pletskud 151 50

1 1 Bjarne Hansen 230965-BJHA Pletskud 164 40

2 2 Hanne Pedersen 101258-HAPE Pletskud 154 50

2 2 Finn Pedersen 080659-FIPE Pletskud 150 50

3 3 Daniel Gaardbo Nielsen 060397-DANI Hjørring BC 185 15

3 3 Jens H Lund 110853-JELU Pletskud 148 50

4 4 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 182 25

4 4 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 177 25

5 5 Bjarne Sørensen 270162-BJSØ BK Outsiders 191 15

5 5 Wilma Bystrøm Pehrsson U-Licens 40

6 6 Peter Thomassen 170177-PETH RBK 90 187 15

6 6 Bjarne D Nielsen 041259-BJNI RBK 90 169 40

7 7 Kent Ottosen 300175-KEOT RBK 90 150 50

7 7 Gerda Møgelbjerg 180650-GEMØ FBK Hammel 143 50

8 8 Rita Gammelgaard 160164-RIGA FBK Hammel 50

8 8 Lone Hougaard Rasmussen 280667-LORA FBK Hammel 148 50

9 9 Hanne Sørensen 061057-HASØ FBK Hammel 146 50

9 9 Erik Møgelbjerg 040353-ERMØ FBK Hammel 158 40

10 10 Jens Gammelgaard 281252-JEGA FBK Hammel 132 50

10 10 Leif Pedersen 191058-LEPE FBK Hammel 165 40

11 11 Peter Kristiansen 250763-PEKR FBK Hammel 150 50

11 11 Peter Værnhøj Rasmussen 201267-PERA FBK Hammel 139 50

12 12 Anders Kristian Sørensen 050656-ANSØ FBK Hammel 170 25

12 12 Egon L. Pedersen 280553-EGPE FBK Hammel 161 40

30. december KL. 11.00

30. december KL. 12.00



Bane Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 1 Hanne Pedersen 101258-HAPE Pletskud 154 50

1 1 Finn Pedersen 080659-FIPE Pletskud 150 50

2 2 Margit Philippon 051258-MAPH RBK 90 112 50

2 2 Francois Philippon 170260-FRPH RBK 90 147 50

3 3 Allan Kehlet 261157-ALKE Sydjysk Bowlingteam 187 15

3 3 Kurt Kikkenborg Gaundorf 080456-KUGA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 170 25

4 4 Daniela Schulz 290373-DASH Sydjysk Bowlingteam 146 50

4 4 Hans Peter Holger Nielsen 070770-HANI Hjørring BC 152 50

5 5 Kaj Jensen 180653-KAJE Pletskud 151 50

5 5 Bjarne Hansen 230965-BJHA Pletskud 164 40

6 6 Jens H Lund 110853-JELU Pletskud 148 50

6 6 Gerda Møgelbjerg 180650-GEMØ FBK Hammel 143 50

7 7 Anders Kristian Sørensen 050656-ANSØ FBK Hammel 170 25

7 7 Egon L. Pedersen 280553-EGPE FBK Hammel 161 40

8 8 Peter Kristiansen 250763-PEKR FBK Hammel 150 50

8 8 Peter Værnhøj Rasmussen 201267-PERA FBK Hammel 139 50

9 9 Jens Gammelgaard 281252-JEGA FBK Hammel 132 50

9 9 Leif Pedersen 191058-LEPE FBK Hammel 165 40

10 10 Hanne Sørensen 061057-HASØ FBK Hammel 146 50

10 10 Erik Møgelbjerg 040353-ERMØ FBK Hammel 158 40

11 11 Rita Gammelgaard 160164-RIGA FBK Hammel 50

11 11 Lone Hougaard Rasmussen 280667-LORA FBK Hammel 148 50

12 12 Frank Mortensen 150866-FRMO FBK Hammel 132 50

12 12 Inge Vahl Jensen 251268-INJE FBK Hammel 139 50

30. december KL. 13.00

30. december KL. 14.00 - Vask/Olie



Bane Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 1 Jan Johansen 260854-JAJO Skjern BC 143 50

1 1 Sonja Nielsen 290151-SONI Skjern BC 139 50

2 2 Conny Christensen 140263-COCH Skjern BC 140 50

2 2 Gunnar Pedersen 140277-GUPE Skjern BC 161 40

3 3 Kim Schmidt 200266-KISC Skjern BC 138 50

3 3 Henrik Johansen 130571-HEJO Skjern BC 153 50

4 4 Torben Jørgensen 140284-TOJØ BK Outsiders 202 0

4 4 Kim Christensen 131180-KICH BK Outsiders 177 25

5 5 Henrik Grave 170169-HEGR BK Outsiders 154 50

5 5 Hans Jørgen Staub 051255-HAST BK Outsiders 172 25

6 6 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 182 25

6 6 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 177 25

7 7 Daniel Gaardbo Nielsen 060397-DANI Hjørring BC 185 15

7 7 Daniela Schulz 290373-DASH Sydjysk Bowlingteam 146 50

8 8 Allan Kehlet 261157-ALKE Sydjysk Bowlingteam 187 15

8 8 Kurt Kikkenborg Gaundorf 080456-KUGA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 170 25

9 9 Bo Larsen 051173-BOLA BK Outsiders 174 25

9 9 Malene Uglsøe Køhler 150591-MAKØ Trekanten KIF 190 15

10 10 Charles Jensen 201173-ULNI BK Outsiders 179 25

10 10 Ulrik Nielsen 240556-CHJE BK Outsiders 189 15

11 11 Jann Thomsen 230377-JATH Trekanten KIF 173 25

11 11 Simon L. Madsen 020974-SIMA FBK Hammel 152 50

12 12 Brian Nielsen 271262-BRNI Split 171 25

12 12 Nis Ole Hargaard 040364-NIHA Split 160 40

Bane Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 1 Bjarne Sørensen 270162-BJSØ BK Outsiders 191 15

1 1 Wilma Bystrøm Pehrsson U-Licens 40

2 2 Jan Johansen 260854-JAJO Skjern BC 143 50

2 2 Sonja Nielsen 290151-SONI Skjern BC 139 50

3 3 Conny Christensen 140263-COCH Skjern BC 140 50

3 3 Gunnar Pedersen 140277-GUPE Skjern BC 161 40

4 4 Kim Schmidt 200266-KISC Skjern BC 138 50

4 4 Henrik Johansen 130571-HEJO Skjern BC 153 50

5 5 Torben Jørgensen 140284-TOJØ BK Outsiders 202 0

5 5 Kim Christensen 131180-KICH BK Outsiders 177 25

6 6 Henrik Grave 170169-HEGR BK Outsiders 154 50

6 6 Hans Jørgen Staub 051255-HAST BK Outsiders 172 25

7 7 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 182 25

7 7 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 177 25

8 8 Jann Thomsen 230377-JATH Trekanten KIF 173 25

8 8 Bjarne D Nielsen 041259-BJNI RBK 90 169 40

9 9 Brian Nielsen 271262-BRNI Split 171 25

9 9 Nis Ole Hargaard 040364-NIHA Split 160 40

10 10 Bo Larsen 051173-BOLA BK Outsiders 174 25

10 10 Malene Uglsøe Køhler 150591-MAKØ Trekanten KIF 190 15

11 11 Charles Jensen 201173-ULNI BK Outsiders 179 25

11 11 Ulrik Nielsen 240556-CHJE BK Outsiders 189 15

12 12 Simon L. Madsen 020974-SIMA FBK Hammel 152 50

12 12 Mette Xenia Madsen 121077-MEMA RBK 90 152 50

30. december KL. 15.00

30. december KL. 16.00



Bane Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 1 Allan Kehlet 261157-ALKE Sydjysk Bowlingteam 187 15

1 1 Kurt Kikkenborg Gaundorf 080456-KUGA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 170 25

2 2 Daniela Schulz 290373-DASH Sydjysk Bowlingteam 146 50

2 2 Simon L. Madsen 020974-SIMA FBK Hammel 152 50

3 3 Jan Johansen 260854-JAJO Skjern BC 143 50

3 3 Sonja Nielsen 290151-SONI Skjern BC 139 50

4 4 Conny Christensen 140263-COCH Skjern BC 140 50

4 4 Gunnar Pedersen 140277-GUPE Skjern BC 161 40

5 5 Kim Schmidt 200266-KISC Skjern BC 138 50

5 5 Henrik Johansen 130571-HEJO Skjern BC 153 50

6 6 Torben Jørgensen 140284-TOJØ BK Outsiders 202 0

6 6 Kim Christensen 131180-KICH BK Outsiders 177 25

7 7 Peter Kristiansen 250763-PEKR FBK Hammel 150 50

7 7 Peter Værnhøj Rasmussen 201267-PERA FBK Hammel 139 50

8 8 Anders Kristian Sørensen 050656-ANSØ FBK Hammel 170 25

8 8 Egon L. Pedersen 280553-EGPE FBK Hammel 161 40

9 9 Frank Mortensen 150866-FRMO FBK Hammel 132 50

9 9 Jann Thomsen 230377-JATH Trekanten KIF 173 25

10 10 Brian Nielsen 271262-BRNI Split 171 25

10 10 Nis Ole Hargaard 040364-NIHA Split 160 40

11 11 Bo Larsen 051173-BOLA BK Outsiders 174 25

11 11 Malene Uglsøe Køhler 150591-MAKØ Trekanten KIF 190 15

12 12 Charles Jensen 201173-ULNI BK Outsiders 179 25

12 12 Ulrik Nielsen 240556-CHJE BK Outsiders 189 15

30. december KL. 17.00


